RMF 2024

Venlo, 8- - 9-6-2024

Programmanr. 3
8-6-2024 - 13:16

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Minioren 5
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

1 Djaylinn van Betteray
2 Tess Vercoulen

3 Lynn Mobers

4 Eefje Maessen

5 Pien van Putten

Serie 2 van 3

1 Pien van Huet

2 Saar Bragt

3 Naomi Herwaarden
4 Deau van de Weijer
5 Jolie Lomans

Serie 3 van 3
1 Ziva Stienen
2 Eveline van den Enden
3 Coco Scheepers
4 Fenna Beumer
5 Angelina Opare-Abetia

vereniging

Mosa~Regio

RZL

Zwemsport Parkstad
RZ

Zwemsport Parkstad

RZ
RZ

Hellas-Glana
ZEPS
Hellas-Glana

RZ
Hellas-Glana

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

RZ
Hellas-Glana

inschrijftijd

3:45.84
3:44.48
3:36.64
3:40.60
3:44.67

3:36.22
3:35.56
3:32.84
3:35.56
3:36.16

3:28.00
3:17.92
2:56.74
3:12.51
3:22.75

201302196
201300910
201300344
201300388
201301034

201300424
201300422
201302340
201300594
201300362

201300504
201300914
201301462
201300176
201300608

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Mosa-Regio
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